AVE-301T
AVE-301R
AVE-304T
AVE-308T
AVE-316T
VGA and Audio
CAT-5 AV Extender
User Manual

13 / 15
VGA and Audio CAT-5 AV Extender
7. Order Information
Order Details Part Number Remark
One Port AVE-300 AV Transmitter AVE-301T DC 5V Power Adaptor x 1,
AVU Cable Kit x 1
Wall-mount Kit x 1
4-Port AVE-300 AV Transmitter AVE-304T DC5V Power Adaptor x 1,
Audio Cable Kit x 1
VGA Cable x 1
Rack-mount Kit x 1
8-Port AVE-300 AV Transmitter AVE-308T DC5V Power Adaptor x 1,
Audio Cable Kit x 1
VGA Cable x 1
Rack-mount Kit x 1
16-Port AVE-300 AV Transmitter AVE-316T DC5V Power Adaptor x 1,
Audio Cable Kit x 1
VGA Cable x 1
Rack-mount Kit x 1
One Port AVE-300 AV Receiver AVE-301R DC 5V Power Adaptor x 1,
Wall-mount Kit x 1
PC Cable Kit for VGA and Audio
For AVE-301T AVU cable x 1
AVE-304T, AVE-308T, AVE-316T VGA cable x 1